
 

New Year’s Day 

Jr. Spy Academy  -  Children Ages 3-5 

Kid Crafternoon—School Age Program  

Preschool Story Time  

The Write Stuff  - Adult Program 

 

Toddler Story Time   

Family Science Time  

Shelf Indulgence at McAlister’s Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd  - Adult Program 

Botanical Buddies - School Age Program  

Chilling with Penguins—Teens 

Preschool Story Time  

 

Computer Basics - Adult Program 

Toddler Story Time   

Relax & Refresh  - Adult Program  

Curiosity HQ  - School Age Program  

Preschool Story Time  

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday  

Toddler Story Time   

Braille Writing—Family Program 

Paper Quilts - Adult Program  

Preschool Story Time  

Anime Club  - Teens 

 

Toddler Story Time   

Candy Catapult—School Age 

Preschool Story Time  

Nanakusa: Japanese Festival of the Seven Herbs - Adult Program 
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CLOSED 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 
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4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 
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1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

CLOSED 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 
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JANUARY  
RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR 


